Fares

Zuni Local Routes: Free
Gallup Routes:

¢ One Way - $3.00
e Daily Roundtrip - $5.00

Passes Available:

e 5 Roundtrip Pass - $20.00
e Monthly Unlimited Pass $50.00

Deviation Service: $1.00 per one way

Got Questions?

Phone: (505) 782-7288
Email: Transit. Manager@ashiwi.org

A:Shiwi Transit information also
shared on the Pueblo of Zuni Facebook
Page and KSHI Radio

Deviation Service

Route deviation service is a conventional fixed route
bus service that may deviate from the route alignment
to serve destinations within a prescribed distance 1/4

mile of the route.

To request a route deviation:

®  Call dispatcher at (505) 782-7288
=  (Call at least one hour in advance.

®  Give dispatch your name, time and desired

address.
=  Dispatch will contact Transit driver to
determine if a route deviation is possible.

If the Bus is deviating to a pickup address:

®  Beready to go ten minutes before
scheduled.

®  Watch for The Bus.

=  Passengers must be ready to immediately
board when the bus arrives.

®  The bus will not wait for you to get ready.

®  Board and pay the Route Deviation fare
cash only.

If the bus is deviating to a drop off address:

®=  When boarding, tell the driver your name
and that a deviation was requested.

®  The driver will verify the deviation
information issued by dispatch.

®  Board the bus and pay the Route Deviation
fare cash only.

Pueblo of Zuni
A:Shiwi Transit

1203B State Highway

53 P.O. Box 339
Zuni, NM 87327
Tel: (505)782-7288


mailto:Transit.Manager@ashiwi.org

A:Shiwi Transit Local Route Schedule:

Location
Fast Stop Il
PHS

A:Shiwi Learning Ctr.

Arts & Crafts
Tribal Building
Zuni Gaint
Lemon Tree
Bobelu Drive
Pointed Rock
Lasiloo St.
Chimoni Street
Halona Plaza
Zuni Giant
Tribal Building
Arts & Crafts
Chu-Chu’s

A:Shiwi Learning Ctr.

PHS
Fast Stop Il
PHS

A:Shiwi Learning Ctr.

Arts & Crafts
Tribal Building
Zuni Gaint
Lemon Tree
Bobelu Drive
Pointed Rock
Lasiloo St.
Chimoni Street
Halona Plaza
Zuni Giant
Tribal Building
Arts & Crafts
Chu-Chu's

A:Shiwi Learning Ctr.

PHS

7:30
7:33

7:42
7:45
7:48
7:52
7:55
7:57
8:02
g:04
8:06
8:08
8:12
814
8:18
8:20
8:25
8:30
8:33
B:36
g4z
g:45
848
8:52
855
8:57
9:02
9:04
9:06
s:08
9:12
9:14
9:18
9:20
9:25

9:30
9:33
9:36
9:42
9:45
948

Break

10:30
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:45
10:50
10:53
10:56
11:02
11:05
11:08
11:12
11:15
1117
11:22
11:24
11:26
11:28
11:32
11:34
11:36
11:38
11:a3

11:50
11:53
11:56
12:02
12:05
12:08
12:12
12:15
1217
12:22
12:24
12:26
12:28
12:32
12:34
12:36
12:38
12:43
12:50
12:53
12:56
102
1:05
1:08
112
1:15
117
1:22
124
126
1:28
132
132
136
138
143

150
153
1:56
2:02
2:05
2:08
2:12
2:15
2:17
2:22
2:24
2:26
2:28
2:32
2:34
2:36
2:38
2:43
2:50
2:53
2:56
3:02
305
308
312
315
317
3:22
324
3:26
3:28
332
2:34
336
338
343

Soms ol @

3:50
3:52
3:56
4:02
4:05
4:.08
412
4:15
4:17
4:22
4:24
4:26
4:28
4:32
4:34
4:36
a:28
4:43
4:50
453
4:56
5:02
5:.05
5:.08
512
5:15
517
5:22
5:24
5:26
5:28
532
534
536
538
5:43

Mission Statement:

The mission of the Pueblo of Zuni A:Shiwi
Transit is to provide a safe, reliable,
courteous and cost-effective transit service to
all our customers. To provide ongoing and
long-term transportation planning and route
expansion for the Pueblo of Zuni and its
surrounding area.

“Don’t be shy! Ride

Transit and Save Money!

Title VI:

A:Shiwi Transit operates its programs and
services without regard to race, color,
national origin, and disability, in accordance
with Title VI of the Civil Rights Act and the
Americans with Disabilities Act. Any person
who believes she or he has been aggrieved
by any unlawful discriminatory practice may
file a complaint with A:Shiwi Transit.

To file a complaint, please call our office at
(505)782-7288

v
Blake's
Perry Null Tradingt]

Morning Gallup Route Evening Gallup Route
ZUNI GIANT 6:30AM W ZUNI GIANT 4:00PM
FAST STOP Il 6:40AM W A:Shiwi College 4:05PM
Highway 602 FAST STOP It 4:10PM
GALLUP UNM Highway 602 OR
Perry Null R&M Furniture 4:50PM
Downtown Walkway Perry Null 4:53PM

Park/602/Aztec 4:55PM
Heritage Plaze Walmart 5:00PM

Maloney/RT 66 East OR Bank of America 5:10PM
Train Station 7:50AM | Dwntown Walkway

Chainsaw City/Lowes

OR
Zecca Plaze Gallup UNM 5:25PM
Bortot Street 3:00AM Hwy 602
Chuska Apt. Fast Stop Il 6:00PM
Highway 602 OR 6:05PM
Fast Stop llI 8:40AM 6:10PM
ZuniGiant 8:50Am
Aftenoon Gallup Routes
ZUNI GIANT 11:00AM 1:30PM
A:Shiwi College 11:05AM 1:35PM
FAST STOP Il 11:10AM 1:40PM

OR
11:50AM

Highway 602
GALLUP UNM

GIMC 11:55AM

PERRY NULL 12:00PM 2:35pm
Downtown Walkway 12:05PM 2:45pm
Wal-Mart 12:20PM 2:50pm
ELLIS TANNER 12:25PM 2:55pm
Highway 602 OR OR
Fast Stop Il 1:05PM 3:40PM
A:Shiwi College 1:10PM 3:45PM
ZUNI GIANT 1:15PM 3:50PM




